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Planning Commission 
Meeting Dates 

 

2nd and 4th Tues 
of every month  

*Regular meetings shall not be held on the fourth Tuesdays in the month of July and August,  
Unless otherwise provided by vote of a majority of members of the Commission 

Tues Jan 9, 2018 

Tues Jan 23, 2018 

Tues Feb 13, 2018 - Cancelled 

Tues Feb 27, 2018  

Tues Mar 13, 2018– Cancelled 

Tues Mar 27, 2018  

Tues April 10, 2018 - Cancelled 

Tues April 24, 2018 - Cancelled 

Tues May 08, 2018 - Cancelled 

Tues May 22, 2018 

Tues June 12, 2018 

Tues June 26, 2018 

Tues July 10, 2018 

Tues Aug 14, 2018 

Tues Sept 11, 2018 

Tues Sept 25, 2018 

Tues Oct 9, 2018 

Tues Oct 23, 2018 

Tues Nov 13, 2018 

Tues Nov 27 2018 

Tues Dec 11, 2018 

 
  


